
LIST OF MASCOTS 
 
 

• McGruff the Crime Dog (SAPD) POC Officer Victor Trevino 207-
7386 Office 207-7656  Email: Victor.Trevino@sanantonio.gov  

• Blue Bear the Anti-Drug Bear (SAPD) POC Officer Victor Trevino 
207-7386 Office 207-7656 FAX Email: 
Victor.Trevino@sanantonio.gov  

• Sparky the Fire Dog (SAFD) Community Relations 207-8492 Office 
212-4132 FAX  

• Tex the Shelter in Place Turtle and Agua the Flood Safety Frog 

(Emergency Management), James Mendoza, 207-8553, Email: 
James.Mendoza@sanantonio.gov  or Jacqueline Silva, 206-8560 
office, 206-8570 FAX, Email: Jacqueline.Silva@sanantonio.gov and 
Jessica Frerich jessica.frerich@sanantonio.gov  

• Spurs Coyote POC Sonia Davies 444-5865 Office 444-5875 FAX 
Email: SDAVIES@ATTCENTER.COM (Fee $175 per 30 minute 
occasions)  
Valinn McReynolds (takes care of the mascots Coyote and T-Bone 
Public & Government Affairs Intern 
Spurs Sports & Entertainment 
AT&T Center 
One AT&T Center Parkway 
San Antonio, TX 78219  

210-444-5583 
Pmcreynolds@attcenter.com  

• Henry the Puffy Taco/Ballapine , Jamie Lopez (Owner) (210) 433-

7833 or  210-432-7341 and  Imelda Sanchez (Manager), 3202 W. 
Woodlawn Ave, San Antonio, Texas 78228, (210) 602-8228 (Cell), 
(210) 433-7833 (office) HenrysPuffyTacos@yahoo.com 

• Missions Baseball Nelson Wolfe Stadium, (Missions Games), Mr. 
Mickey Holt, 675-7275 E-mail:  mholt@samissions.com or Dave 
Gasaway, 675-7275, Email:  dgasaway@samissions.com  

• Cody & The Enforcer (Code Compliance) NO MASCOT 
• CPS – NO MASCOT 

• San Antonio Water Systems (SAWS) NO MASCOT 

• HEB CONTACT YOUR LOCAL HEB STORE FOR MORE 

INFORMATION   

• Buster VIA POC Alma Arevalo, 362-2389 or 362-2572 FAX Email: 
alma.arevalo@viainfo.net or Sylvia Mendiola 362-2572 FAX  

Please make the following  changes for VIA Mascot “Buster”  
 



Buster VIA POC Alma Arevalo, 362-2389 or 362-2572 FAX Email: 
Buster@viainfo.net  or Sylvia Mendiola 362-2570 

 

Thank you,  
 

Alma Arevalo  
Community Relations Assistant 
VIA Metropolitan Transit  
210.362-2389 
Alma.Arevalo@viainfo.net  

 

• Tobacco Duck mascot for S.A. Tobacco Prevention and Control 
Coalition (SATPCC)--SA Metro Health, Naomi Gonzales 332 W. 
Commerce St. Suite, 303, San Antonio, Texas 78205, 207-5262  
email: naomi.gonzales@sanantonio.gov  or Catrina De Los Santos 
207-5264 email: catrina.delossantos@sanantonio.gov  

• Palo Alto College, Vincent Bosquez, 1400 W. Villaret, 486-3880 or 
921-5000, 921-5277 FAX, Email: vbosquez3@mail.accd.edu or Louis 
Mercado 

• St Philips College TIGER, John Martin, 1801 Martin Luther King 
Dr, San Antonio, Texas, 78203-2098, (210) 531-3241, Email: 
jmartin139@mail.accd.edu  

• Our Lady of the Lake University, Mary Scotka, Director of Campus 
Activities, 431-3931, Email: scotm@lake.ollusa.edu ,411 S.W. 24th 
Street, San Antonio, Texas 78207, FAX 431-9514 (police)  

• Trinity University, Stacey Lenderman, 1 Trinity Pl, San Antonio, 
Texas 78212, 999-8237 office, 999-8292 FAX,  Email: 
stacey.lenderman@trinity.edu  

• St. Mary’s University Rattlerman Jacqueline “Jackie” Pena, 
Assistant Director of Residence Life jpena6@stmarytx.edu One 
Camino Santa Maria, San Antonio, Texas 78228, 431-4397 or 436-
3711 FAX, G.  

• Libro the Lion Library, Beth Graham, 207-2638, 
beth.graham@sanantonio.gov , Ramiro Salazar, 207-2626, 
ramiro.salazar@sanantonio.gov  

• Chips and Salsa Animal Care Service, Jeffrey Hale, Director 
jeffrey.hale@sanantonio.gov and Lisa A. Norwood, Public 
Information Officer, 4710 State Highway 151, San Antonio, Texas 
78227, 207-6665, 210-315-3130 (cell) lisa.norwood@sanantonio.gov  



• Carter, Recycling , Lori Blake, Recycling Coordinator (210) 207-
6416, email: maria.blake@sanantonio.gov, Sandy Redmon, (210) 
207-6437, sandy.redmond@sanantonio.gov  

• Texas A & M University San Antonio - Jaguar, Jan Mundine, Assistant 

to the President  Dr. Maria Hernandez Ferrier Office: 210-932-6265 
Jan.Mundine@tamusa.tamus.edu , and Lisa Pena (210) 3173898 (cell) 

Lisa.Pena@tamusa.tamus.edu , 1450 Gillette Blvd., San Antonio, Texas 
78224(210) 932-6299 Email:  maria.ferrier@tamusa.tamus.edu  

• Tiger Sanitation Bobby Villanueva, (210) 559-0816 (cell), (210) 
333-4287 (office) PO Box 200143, San Antonio, Texas 78222, Email: 
resisupervisor@tigersanitation.com  

• D.A.R.E. (Drug Abuse Resistance Education) Sergeant Guadalupe 
Cruz, (210) 336-5661 (cell) (210) 977-7500, Email:  
gcruz@southsanisd.net or Virginia Baer (Secretary also one of our 
VIP members) (210) 977-7500, Email: vbaer@southsanisd.net  

• Count Bassie Paul Salazar, Director of Patron Services, San Antonio 
Symphony (210) 554-1000 ext 1062 (office) (210) 554-1063 (fax), 
Email: salazarp@sasymphony.org  

• Higher Impact Entertainment (The Funky Munkeys) Jerome 

Bartlett, (210) 882-2255, email : info@higherimpactent.com 

website: http://www.higherimpactent.comm   
 


